

## ASSIGNMENT

COB Dec 2024

From: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Estimated Cost: \_\_\_\_\_

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: \_\_\_\_\_

at Workshop m/s \_\_\_\_\_

of \_\_\_\_\_

Insured: \_\_\_\_\_

Policy No. MU 008740Claims No. M 200 3588

Sum Insured: \_\_\_\_\_ Excess: \_\_\_\_\_

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: \_\_\_\_\_

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its  
repair at the time of inspection.

|     |     |
|-----|-----|
| N/S | O/S |
|     |     |

Bal. or Market Value: \_\_\_\_\_

IDAC Accident Report \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 108 days Res.: Yes or NoLum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Person Contacted: \_\_\_\_\_

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: SH 7552 K Yr Regn: 2016 / DecType: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make: Hyundai I40 c.c. 1685Colour Blue A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NASp. Reading N.A T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NAEng/No: D4FDGU695228C/No: KMHLB41UMHU097346Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 205 / 60 R16R: — 11 —

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or Hankook

Front \_\_\_\_\_ Rear \_\_\_\_\_

R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. S mmL/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S mmD.O.A. 22/07/2020 D.O.A. 24/07/2020Survey held at Sifrust Sin Ming

Des. of Damages: Fnt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

n/s Front y o/s Rear

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

30/7/2020 @ 3-39pm revised to Ong Chin Kiat via Merimen.

12/11/2020 from 1/5 16000/- with 10 days of rev  
LRA 28160.72, 64%.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

Preli. Report

13/11 14154

☐

Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Report Format :

MER-TP

Lump Sum / L.B. (\$)

16000Days Of Repair: 10Resurvey No. of Trip: 2

Add Fee:

☐

Site Insp (\$)

☐

Interview (\$)

☐

Tech. Invs (\$)

☐

Weekend (\$)

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

3+RS \$

Photos

Others

TOTAL

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 27-Jul-20

INSURANCE: Tokio Marine

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SH7552K

| DESCRIPTION                                             | QTY            | LIST PRICE            | AMOUNT                |
|---------------------------------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| BONNET <i>vt</i>                                        | 1              | \$2,265.90            | \$2,265.90            |
| BONNET RUBBER (LH) <i>NH</i>                            | 1              | \$35.70               | \$35.70               |
| BONNET RUBBER (RH) <i>NH</i>                            | 1              | \$35.70               | \$35.70               |
| BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>                          | 2              | \$126.70              | \$253.40              |
| BONNET LOCK <i>NH</i>                                   | 1              | \$142.40              | \$142.40              |
| BONNET ABSORBER (LH ONLY) <i>NH</i>                     | 1              | \$61.60               | \$61.60               |
| BONNET INSULATOR <i>NH</i>                              | 1              | \$202.50              | \$202.50              |
| BONNET SEAL <i>NH</i>                                   | 1              | \$31.90               | \$31.90               |
| BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>NH</i>                        | 1              | \$15.00               | \$15.00               |
| BONNET CABLE <i>NH</i>                                  | 1              | \$69.60               | \$69.60               |
| RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM <i>cut new 39.50</i>           | 1              | \$129.50              | \$129.50              |
| RADIATOR GRILLE <i>cut 1110.10</i>                      | 1              | <del>\$1,480.00</del> | <del>\$1,480.00</del> |
| FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>broken</i>                        | 1              | \$1,052.20            | \$1,052.20            |
| FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>NH</i>                           | 1              | \$379.20              | \$379.20              |
| FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new vt 402.10</i>         | 1              | <del>\$588.40</del>   | <del>\$588.40</del>   |
| FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) <i>NH</i> <i>cut 0/9 NH</i> | <i>93.60</i> 2 | <del>\$149.20</del>   | <del>\$298.40</del>   |
| FRONT BUMPER LIP <i>NH</i>                              | 1              | \$152.00              | \$152.00              |
| FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>              | 2              | \$44.80               | \$89.60               |
| FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>SV</i>                  | 2              | \$49.20               | \$98.40               |
| FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING <i>NH</i>                | 1              | \$76.20               | \$76.20               |
| FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>          | 2              | \$126.20              | \$252.40              |
| HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY <i>broken</i>               | <del>2</del> 1 | <del>(\$907.40)</del> | <del>\$1,814.80</del> |
| HEADLAMP (LH/RH) <i>broken 1388 X 2</i>                 | 2              | <del>\$2,776.00</del> | <del>\$5,552.00</del> |
| HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER <i>NH</i>                    | 2              | \$222.60              | \$445.20              |
| RADIATOR <i>NH</i>                                      | 1              | \$1,637.20            | \$1,637.20            |
| RADIATOR GUARD (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>                        | 2              | \$76.50               | \$153.00              |
| COOLANT <i>NH</i>                                       | 1              | \$ 45.00              | \$ 45.00              |
| RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY <i>NH</i>       | 1              | \$1,194.20            | \$1,194.20            |
| AIR FILTER <i>NH</i>                                    | 1              | \$45.70               | \$45.70               |
| AIR CLEANER COVER <i>new minority broken</i>            | 1              | \$228.60              | \$228.60              |
| FRONT FENDER (LH/RH) <i>Dented</i>                      | 2              | \$566.30              | \$1,132.60            |
| FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH) <i>Dented</i>             | 1              | \$637.00              | \$637.00              |
| FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH) <i>distorted</i>            | 2              | \$174.90              | \$349.80              |
| AIRCON CONDENSER <i>NH</i>                              | 1              | \$947.80              | \$947.80              |
| FRONT DOOR MIRROR SIDE GARNISH <i>NH</i>                | 1              | \$225.00              | \$225.00              |
| FRONT DOOR (RH) <i>new</i>                              | 1              | \$2,256.40            | \$2,256.40            |
| FRONT DOOR RUBBER <i>NH</i>                             | 1              | \$196.00              | \$196.00              |
| FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER (RH) <i>NH</i>                   | 1              | \$113.60              | \$113.60              |
| FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER (RH) <i>NH</i>                   | 1              | \$125.70              | \$125.70              |
| FRONT DOOR CHECK (RH) <i>NH</i>                         | 1              | \$91.80               | \$91.80               |
| FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH/RH) <i>vt 325.30 X 2</i>            | 2              | <del>\$650.60</del>   | <del>\$1,301.20</del> |
| KNUCKLE ARM (LH/RH) <i>distorted 562 X 2 = 1104.00</i>  | 2              | <del>\$595.90</del>   | <del>\$1,191.80</del> |
| FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB ASSY (LH/RH) <i>new</i>         | 2              | \$673.20              | \$1,346.40            |

540.50 X 2 = 1081.00 //

$$529.30 \times 2 = 1058.60$$

|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
|-------------------------------------------------------|------------------|------------|--------------|--------|
| FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH/RH) <i>distorted</i>   | 2                | \$1,104.00 | \$2,208.00   | ✓      |
| FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY (LH/RH) <i>342.20 x 2</i>   | 2 <i>684.40</i>  | \$684.40   | \$1,368.80   | ✓      |
| FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>       | 2                | \$217.60   | \$435.20     | X      |
| STG TIE ROD (LH/RH) <i>distorted</i>                  | 2                | \$186.40   | \$372.80     | ✓      |
| STG TIE END (LH/RH) <i>distorted</i>                  | 2                | \$125.20   | \$250.40     | ✓      |
| STABILIZER BAR ASSY <i>NH</i>                         | 1                | \$463.70   | \$463.70     | X      |
| STABILIZER BAR LINK (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>                 | 2                | \$68.10    | \$136.20     | X      |
| ABS SENSOR <i>NH</i>                                  | 1                | \$217.90   | \$217.90     | X      |
| FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH/RH) <i>6/8 distorted w/8 NH</i> | 1 <i>1030.80</i> | \$2,061.60 | \$4,123.20   | ✓      |
| RACK & PINION ASSY <i>Don</i>                         | 1 <i>969.60</i>  | \$1,820.00 | \$1,820.00   | ✓      |
| FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>                | 2                | \$1,060.70 | \$2,121.40   | X      |
| BRAKE CALIPER (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>                       | 2                | \$564.30   | \$1,128.60   | X      |
| INTER COOLER <i>NH</i>                                | 1                | \$1,032.50 | \$1,032.50   | X      |
|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b>                                      |                  |            | \$44,419.50  |        |
| <b>LESS 20%</b>                                       |                  |            | \$8,883.90   |        |
| <b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>                               |                  |            | \$35,535.60  |        |
|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
| FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>NH</i>                          | SN 1             | \$25.00    | \$25.00      | X      |
| FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER <i>NH</i>                  | SN 1             | \$30.00    | \$30.00      | X      |
| FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO <i>NH</i>            | SN 1             | \$75.00    | \$75.00      | X      |
| FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO <i>NH</i>               | SN 1             | \$100.00   | \$100.00     | X      |
| FRONT TYRE (LH/RH) <i>SVL</i>                         | SN 2             | \$216.00   | \$432.00     | X      |
|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b>                                      |                  |            | \$662.00     |        |
|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
| <b>Labour Charge</b>                                  |                  |            |              |        |
| Panel Beating                                         | 1                | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00   | 1000/- |
| Spray Painting Charge                                 | 1                | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00   | 900/-  |
| Wiring Charge                                         | 1                | \$160.00   | \$160.00     | 30/-   |
| Tuff Kote                                             | 1                | \$140.00   | \$140.00     | 40/-   |
| Towing Charge                                         | 1                | \$80.00    | \$80.00      | 10/-   |
| Transfer of Door Mechanism FRONT                      | 1                | \$80.00    | \$80.00      | 10/-   |
| Re-set Frt Power Window System                        | 1                | \$200.00   | \$200.00     | 10/-   |
| Re-set Rear Power Window System                       | 1                | \$200.00   | \$200.00     | 10/-   |
| Four Wheel Alignment                                  | 1                | \$120.00   | \$120.00     | 60/-   |
| Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)                      | 1                | \$400.00   | \$400.00     | 300/-  |
| Remove/Refix Radiator                                 | 1                | \$90.00    | \$90.00      | 10/-   |
| Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas                      | 1                | \$130.00   | \$130.00     | 10/-   |
| Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code            | 1                | \$550.00   | \$550.00     | 150/-  |
|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
| <b>TOTAL LABOUR</b>                                   |                  |            | \$4,750.00   |        |
|                                                       |                  |            |              |        |
| <b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b>                                 |                  |            | \$ 40,947.60 |        |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

24/07/2020 @ 1715 hrs

Not Antimal

2/sum 10 days

Provide Book Value

before finalization.

Check Part prices.

17037.60

supp 3041.76

20079.36

4516000/-

Tyan

LKK Auto

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 30-Jul-20

INSURANCE: 10100

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SH7552K ( S )

| DESCRIPTION                                  | QTY | LIST PRICE | AMOUNT     |
|----------------------------------------------|-----|------------|------------|
| FRONT TYRE WHEEL CAP LH/RH <i>107.10 X 2</i> | 2   | \$214.20   | \$428.40   |
| ENGINE CROSS MEMBER <i>disaster</i>          | 1   | \$2,094.40 | \$2,094.40 |
|                                              |     |            |            |
| SUB TOTAL                                    |     |            | \$2,522.80 |
| LESS 20%                                     |     |            | \$504.56   |
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL                             |     |            | \$2,018.24 |
|                                              |     |            |            |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

30/07/2020

2308.60

20% 1846.88

*you*

2kk Auto

*[Signature]*

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR SUPPLEMENTARY

DATE: 30-Jul-20

INSURANCE: Tokio

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SH 7552 K (S)

| DESCRIPTION                                             | QTY | LIST PRICE | AMOUNT            |
|---------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|-------------------|
| WIPER CONTAINER ASSY <i>defunct</i>                     | 1   | \$281.60   | \$281.60          |
| AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY <i>broken</i>                   | 1   | \$325.00   | \$325.00          |
| FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH) <i>dent</i>               | 1   | \$637.00   | \$637.00          |
|                                                         |     |            |                   |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b>                                        |     |            | <b>\$1,243.60</b> |
| <b>LESS 20%</b>                                         |     |            | <b>\$248.72</b>   |
| <b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>                                 |     |            | <b>\$994.88</b>   |
|                                                         |     |            |                   |
| FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) SN <i>Dec 2</i> |     | \$100.00   | \$200.00          |
|                                                         |     |            |                   |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b>                                        |     |            | <b>\$200.00</b>   |
|                                                         |     |            |                   |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

*[Signature]*

*2kk Auto*

*[Signature]*

*1194.88*

*4460.72*